
1

1

2

2

A A

B B

GFAVERO

9/17/12

INITIALDATE

SHEET

ECO NUMBERREV

PART NUMBER

10300215

THIS PRINT IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF 
THULE CHILD TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LTD.
THE REPRODUCTION OF THIS PRINT, 
MANUFACTURE OF THE ITEM DESCRIBED 
HEREON, OR THE DISCLOSURE OF THE SAME 
IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED 
WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE OWNER

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PERPENDICULAR SURFACES TO BE SQUARE WITHIN .03
TOTAL RUNOUT WITHIN .08 ON COMMON DIAMETERS
 ALL DRILLED HOLES TO BE MAX 0.2 mm OVERSIZED

REMOVE SHARP EDGES .15 MAX
FILLETS R.15 MAX
ANGLES 030'
ALL MACHINED SURFACES 
64 MICRO INCHES
 

TOLERANCE: DECIMAL
X    =  1 mm

.X   =  .5 mm

.XX  =  .2 mm

MATERIAL

CONDITION

FINISH

DRAWN

DATE

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

N/A

N/A

N/A TDS COR2 08-11 10300215

2008-017
2010-036
2012-59

12/15/08
06/24/10
09/17/12

DA
KM

1  OF 1 

GFA
E-5
E-4

E-5 This FG # obsoleted as per ECO 2011-40
E-5-A Sewn goods obsoleted, replaced with apricot 
coloured sewn goods for SP.

NOTE 1:
08-11 COR used a Blue/Red/Silver sewn  
goods which are discontinued.  Customer 
must be notified of color change and note 
whether or not they want to order the other 
sewn goods to match (cover, seat and / or 
body).
 
NOTE 2:
For a 2010 or older COR, replace the front 
U-Bar (40105066) when replacing the body.
 

Parts List
ITEM QTY PART # DESCRIPTION

1 1 30300708 Body - COR2 - Apricot 12-X
2 1 31300711 Cover - COR2 - Apricot 12-X
3 1 32300711 Seat - COR2 - Grey 12-X
4 1 40100025 COR2 (08-11) Main Frame Assembly
5 1 50102510 Box - COR/CAP
6 1 51100457 Instructions - COR


