2

Parts List						
ITEM	QTY	PART #	DESCRIPTION			
1	1	30300708	Body - COR2 - Apricot 12-X			
2	1	31300711	Cover - COR2 - Apricot 12-X			
3	1	32300711	Seat - COR2 - Grey 12-X			
4	1	40100025	COR2 (08-11) Main Frame Assembly			
5	1	50102510	Box - COR/CAP			
6	1	51100457	Instructions - COR			

NOTE 1: В

08-11 COR used a Blue/Red/Silver sewn goods which are discontinued. Customer must be notified of color change and note whether or not they want to order the other sewn goods to match (cover, seat and / or body).

NOTE 2:

 \rightarrow

Α

For a 2010 or older COR, replace the front U-Bar (40105066) when replacing the body.

1							
PART N	UMBER	SHEET					
1030	0215	1 OF 1					
REV	ECO NUMBER	DATE	INITIAL				
E-4	2008-017	12/15/08	DA				
E-5	2010-036	06/24/10	КМ				
А	2012-59	09/17/12	GF				
E_{-5} This EG # obsoleted as per ECO 2011-40							

This FG # obsoleted as per ECO 2011-40 E-5-A Sewn goods obsoleted, replaced with apricot coloured sewn goods for SP.

В

А



THIS PRINT IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF THULE CHILD TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LTD.	MATERIAL N/A	UNLESS OTHERWIS ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN PERPENDICULAR SURFACES TO BE TOTAL RUNOUT WITHIN 08 ON CO ALL DRILLED HOLES TO BE MAX (REMOVE SHARP EDGES .15 MAX FILLETS R.15 MAX ANGLES ±0'30' ALL MACHINED SURFACES 64 MICRO INCHES	MILLIMETERS	GFAVERO	abar	<i>foe</i>		
THE REPRODUCTION OF THIS PRINT, MANUFACTURE OF THE ITEM DESCRIBED	CONDITION N/A		MMON DIAMETERS 0.2 mm OVERSIZED TOLERANCE: DECIMAL	DATE 9/17/12	GIEL			
HEREON, OR THE DISCLOSURE OF THE SAME IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE OWNER	FINISH N/A		$X = \pm 1 \text{ mm}$.X = ± .5 mm .XX = ± .2 mm	TDS COR2 08-11		PART NUMBER 10300215		
	2	\triangle		1				